

Date: 16th November 2021

To
The Manager (Department of Corporate Services)
BSE Limited,
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
MUMBAI - 400001.

PHOTOQUIP INDIA LTD.
10/116, Salt Pan Division, Lloyds Compound
Vidyalankar College road, Antop Hill,
Wadala (East), Mumbai 400 037.
T: +91 22 24110 110
W: www.photoquip.com

CIN NO. L74940MH1992PLC067864

PHOTOQUIP®

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement - Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2021

Scrip Code: BSE - 526588

Pursuant to Regulation 47 and Regulation 30 read with Schedule III of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the Newspaper Advertisements of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th September, 2021 published in Newspapers viz. — Business Standard (in English) and The Global Times (in Marathi) on 13th November, 2021.

You are requested to take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For Photoquip India Limited

Vishal Khopkar

Vishal Khopkar
Company Secretary



Jump Networks Limited CIN: L82412M1992PLC067041 Regd. Off.: #212, 2nd Floor, Trade Centre, G-Block Opp. MTNL, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400051 Phone: +91(0)22-6841 0000 Email: corporate@jumbanetworks.in				
Extracts of the statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 (Amount in Lakhs except EPS)				
Particulars	Quarter ended			Standalone
	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 30.09.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)
Total Income from operations (net)	5.00	14,371.294		3,432.99
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period				
(before tax and exceptional items)	(29.709)	1,231.018		822.79
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax after exceptional items)	(29.709)	331.106		812.37
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(29.709)	117.711		613.23
Prefer. Div. Equity Share Capital:				
Share of the 6% cum	4098.11	4098.11		4098.11
Earning per equity share				
Basic	(0.030)	0.214		0.0
Diluted	(0.030)	0.214		0.0

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with
 the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
 Requirements) Regulations, 2016. The full format of Un-audited Financial Result for the
 quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com)

Figures of the previous year have been re-grouped/ re-managed/ re-classified wherever
 considered necessary

By Order of the Board
For Jump Networks Limited:
 Sd/-
Ashu Khandelwal
 Managing Director

Date: 12/11/2021

1	M/s. Rama Mantra	1	20.08.21	1560	16028	24.11.21
	Bachat Gat			/21		
	Mrs. Kusum G. Babar	2				
	Mrs. Yashoda S. Kamble	3				

महाराष्ट्र शासन, मुंबई (परसेवा)

महाराष्ट्र शासन, मुंबई (परसेवा)

PHOTOQUIP INDIA LIMITED

CIN : L74940MH192PLC067864

Regd. Office - 10/115, Sat. Pan. Division, Vijayalaxmi College Road, Arrip Hill, Wadala, Mumbai - 400 037.

Phone : 022-2410110 Email : info@photoquip.com Website : www.photoquip.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs except EPS figure)					
		30/9/2021	30/9/2021	30/9/2020	30/9/2021	30/9/2020	31/3/2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	349.82	160.73	471.46	516.55	569.48	1379.98
2	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(0.78)	(32.78)	37.57	(33.56)	(41.02)	(267.51)
3	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(0.78)	(32.78)	37.57	(33.56)	(41.02)	(141.44)
4	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(2.15)	(15.11)	38.54	(17.26)	(39.20)	(219.18)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising (Loss)/Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2.14)	(15.11)	39.43	(17.25)	(38.20)	(219.21)
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital of Rs. 10/- each	480.00	480.00	480.00	480.00	480.00	480.00
7	Other equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	0.00	0.00	896.35	1094.62	913.61	913.61
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	1. Basic:	(0.04)	(0.31)	(0.80)	(0.36)	(0.82)	(4.57)
	2. Diluted:	(0.04)	(0.31)	(0.80)	(0.36)	(0.82)	(4.57)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.photoquip.com).

for PHOTOQUIP INDIA LTD.

Sd/-

Dhaval J. Soni

Whole-time Director

DIN : 06751362

Place : Mumbai

Date : November 12, 2021

VIVID GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN NO. L24100MH1987PLC043911

Registered Office : D-21/1, MIDC Tarapur Via Bolar, Dist. Palghar 401506, Maharashtra.

Website: www.vividglobalindia.com; Email: info@vividglobalindia.com;

Telephone: (91) 22-2261 9531 / 22619550

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended 30th September 2021

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)					
	Quarter ended 30th Sept 2021	Quarter ended 30th Sept 2020	Quarter ended 30th Sept 2021	Quarter ended 30th Sept 2020	Quarter ended 30th Sept 2021	Quarter ended 30th Sept 2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations	1,182.33	1,203.43	1,340.87	2,435.83	2,184.48	4,627.10
Other income	11.20	11.23	12.54	22.30	25.51	45.10
Total income	1,193.53	1,214.66	1,353.41	2,458.13	2,209.99	4,672.20
Total Expenses	1,162.42	1,213.74	1,367.33	2,316.16	2,127.89	4,634.34
Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	31.11	48.17	48.46	141.97	182.10	38.86
Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	22.87	35.49	35.12	89.16	66.71	146.31
Other Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	22.87	35.49	35.12	89.16	66.71	146.31
Proposed Dividend	-	-	-	-	-	-
Interim Dividend	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	22.87	35.49	35.12	89.16	66.71	139.85
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	455.44	455.44	455.44	455.44	455.44	455.44
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	950.61	950.61	950.61	950.61	950.61	950.61
Earnings Per Share (Diluted)	0.35	0.39	0.38	0.84	0.73	1.42

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the stock exchange website i.e. Bombay stock exchange & National stock exchange.

Date : 12/11/2021

Place : MUMBAI

By order of the Board

For Vivid Global Industries Limited

RUMESH S. WADIA

MANAGING DIRECTOR

VOLTAIRE LEASING & FINANCE LIMITED

Registered Office: 79, Shivajinagar Building, 3rd Floor,

Nagdevia Master Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023

CIN : L4110MH1984PLC033252, Email: info@voltaireleasing.com, Web: www.voltaireleasing.com

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30th Sept 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)					
		Quarter ended 30th Sept 2021	Quarter ended 30th Sept 2020	Half Year ended 30th Sept 2021	Half Year ended 30th Sept 2020	Year ended 31st March 2021	Year ended 31st March 2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	25.87	45.55	50.50	123.54	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	0.96	5.79	10.22	7.82	-	-
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	0.96	5.79	10.22	7.82	-	-
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	0.55	4.68	8.42	6.28	-	-
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.55	4.68	8.42	(20.36)	-	-
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	411.800	411.800	411.800	411.800	-	-
7	Other Equity	3,523.53	3,523.53	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (Basic)	0.03	0.11	0.20	(0.49)	-	-
10	Earnings Per Share (Diluted)	0.03	0.11	0.20	(0.49)	-	-

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th Sept 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the stock exchange website i.e. Bombay stock exchange & National stock exchange.

Place : Mumbai

Date : November 11, 2021

For Voltaire Leasing & Finance Limited

Sd/-

Abh K. Behara

Managing Director

Place : Mumbai

Date : November 11, 2021

PUBLIC NOTICE

TAKE NOTICE THAT membership, right, title and interest of BASHIRON CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LIMITED, a Society registered under the provisions of the Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Act 1960, under Registration No. BOMHSGH/W73 of 1982 dated 12.11.1992 in respect of its property being Plot of land bearing Final Plot No. 45 of T.P.S. III bearing C.T.S. No. F943 of Village Bandra, measuring 459.90 square metres, together with the building structures standing thereon known as "Bashiron" situated at 28th Road, Bandra (West), Mumbai-400 050. The details of the Members/ Occupants occupying premises in the aforesaid building is as under:

Sr. No.	Member(s) / Owner(s) Name(s)	Premises	Floor
1)	Mukta Arts Limited	Flat No. 1	1st
2)	a) Mr. Balaji Mohd. Hussain b) Ms. Zeina Mohd. Salm c) Ms. Noorbanu Mohd. Hussain d) Mr. Mojiir Ali Mohd. Hussain e) Mr. Vazirali Mohd. Hussain f) Ms. Sayed Vazirali g) Mr. Akbarali Mohd. Hussain h) Ms. Asgharali Mohd. Hussain i) Ms. Asgharali Mohd. Hussain Sayed All Legal Heirs of Late Mr. Mohamed Hussain Ahmed	Flat No. 2	2nd
3)	Ms. Joan Amira Vaz	Flat No. 3	3rd
4)	a) Ms. Saba Issaque Sayed-Vasavada b) Ms. Taranum Sayed c) Ms. Sarum Sayed	Flat No. 4	4th
5)	Mukta Arts Limited	Flat No. 5	5th
6)	Mr. Subhash Ghai-Proprietor of M/s. Mukta Arts	Flat No. 6	6th
7)	Mrs. Sayed Nayab	Room No.1A	Ground
8)	Mr. Subhash Ghai	Room No.1	Ground
9)	Mrs. Laxmi Shigwan	Room No.2	Ground
10)	Mr. Mohd. Salm	Room No.3	Ground
11)	Mr. Sayed Vazirali	S-1 Office	Ground

The Society desires its title to the Said Property by an Order bearing No. DDR-3/Mum/Deemed. Conveyance/Bashiron Co-OPS/126/2019 dated 15.04.2019 issued by District Deputy Registrar of Co-operative Societies, Mumbai City 3.

Any person's having any claim or right, title or interest whatsoever in respect of the said property should show their claim and object in writing to the undersigned with documentary evidence in support thereof (and not otherwise) within 07 (Seven) days of publication of this Notice, failing which, all claims/objections if any, shall be deemed to have been abandoned and waived.

Place : MUMBAI

Date : 13-11-2021

Sd/-

MANOJ K. BHATIA, Advocate

BHATIA LAW ASSOCIATES

505, A-Wing, Rustumjee Sangam, 5th Floor, S. V. Road,

Santacruz (West), Mumbai-40054, Maharashtra,

Landmark: Above Kotak Mahindra Bank & Opp. Vijay Sales

Tel. Nos. : 2616447 / 4448

Fax No. : +91-22-66090600 ; Fax No. : +91-22-66090601

Email : Bhi_info@RHIMagnesita.com ; Website : www.orientrefractories.com

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2021

RHI Magnesita India Limited

(formerly known as Orient Refractories Limited)

Regd. Office : C-604, Neelekhan Business Park, Opp. Railway Station, Vidyavihar (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra-400085

CIN : L28113MH2010PLC312871

Phone No. : +91-22-66090600 ; Fax No. : +91-22-66090601

Email : Bhi_info@RHIMagnesita.com ; Website : www.orientrefractories.com

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2021

(All amount in Rs. Lacs, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended September 30, 2021	Quarter ended September 30, 2021	Quarter ended September 30, 2021	Quarter ended September 30, 2021	Quarter ended September 30, 2021	Quarter ended September 30, 2021	Quarter ended September 30, 2021	Quarter ended September 30, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total revenue from operations	43,139.21	85,971.09	136,641.31	43,257.58	86,183.67	137,037.86	43,257.58	86,183.67
2.	Net Profit before tax	5,872.72	12,604.00	18,371.01	5,808.69	12,559.87	18,457.95	5,808.69	12,559.87
3.	Net Profit after tax	4,283.31	9,265.51	13,595.46	4,310.14	9,308.09	13,662.33	4,310.14	9,308.09
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	11.47	(4.49)	7.26	11.47	(4.49)	7.26	11.47	(4.49)
5.	Equity share capital (Face value Rs. 1/- per share)	1,609.96	1,609.96	1,609.96	1,609.96	1,609.96	1,609.96	1,609.96	1,609.96
6.	Shares Pending Issuance	-	-	408.57	-	-	408.57	-	-
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	78,939.21	-	-	78,967.56	-	-
8.	Basic and Diluted earning per share (of Rs. 1/- each) (not annualized)/(in Rs.)	2.66	5.76	8.44	2.68	5.78	8.49	2.68	5.78

The Company does not have any extraordinary item to report for the above periods.

Notes to Unaudited standalone financial results:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.orientrefractories.com).

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place : Gurugram

Date : 12 November 2021

Sd/-

Pardeep Singh

Managing Director & CEO

(DIN : 06500871)

Warren Tea Limited

Registered Office: Deohall Tea Estate

P.O. Hooggin, Dist. Tinsukia, Assam 786 601

Tel : +91 95310 45098, CIN: L01132AS1977PLC001706, Email : corporate@warrentea.com, Website : www.warrentea.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(Figures in ₹ Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended on 30.09.2021	Year to Date Ended on 30.09.2021	Quarter ended on 30.09.2020	Year to Date Ended on 30.09.2020	Quarter ended on 30.09.2021	Year to Date Ended on 30.09.2021	Quarter ended on 30.09.2020	Year to Date Ended on 30.09.2020
Total Income from Operations	4028	5899	5358	4028	5899	5358	4028	5358
Net Profit for the period before Tax	436	444	1981	436	444	1981	436	1981
Net Profit for the period after Tax	436	444	1981	405	358	1923	436	1923
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	536	644	2103	505	559	2046	536	2046
Equity Share Capital	1195	1195	1195	1195	1195	1195	1195	1195
Earnings per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Basic and Diluted Earnings (In Rupees)	3.65	3.71	16.58	3.39	2.99	16.09	3.65	16.09

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website.

Place : Kolkata

Date : 12th November, 2021

Warren Tea Limited

Vinay K. Goenka

Executive Chairman

ASIAN HOTELS (NORTH) LIMITED

(Owners of Hotel Hyatt Regency Delhi)

CIN : L55101DL1980PLC011037, Registered Office: Bhikaji Cama Place, M.G. Marg, New Delhi-110 066 Tel: 011 66771225/1226, Fax: 011 26791033

Email: investorrelations@ahnorth.com; Website: www.asianhotelsnorth.com

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(Rs. in lakhs except earning per share)

		[Rs. in lakhs except earning per share]											
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		(Unaudited) Three months ended 30/09/2021	(Unaudited) Three months ended 30/09/2021	(Unaudited) Corresponding three months ended 30/09/2020	(Unaudited) Half Year ended 30/09/2021	(Unaudited) Half Year ended 30/09/2020	(Audited) Year ended 31/03/2021	(Unaudited) Three months ended 30/09/2021	(Unaudited) Three months ended 30/09/2021	(Unaudited) Corresponding three months ended 30/09/2020	(Unaudited) Half Year ended 30/09/2021	(Unaudited) Half Year ended 30/09/2020	(Audited) Year ended 31/03/2021
1	Total Revenue	3,709.90	1,317.90	1,237.84	5,026.80	2,070.06	7,444.97	3,708.90	1,317.90	1,237.84	5,026.80	2,070.06	7,725.93
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	(2,239.59)	(4,008.41)	(3,733.44)	(6,248.00)	(7,651.57)	(12,598.10)	(2,243.73)	(4,018.09)	(3,586.22)	(6,261.81)	(7,517.87)	(12,582.10)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(2,239.59)	(4,008.40)	(3,733.43)	(6,248.00)	(7,651.56)	(69,512.81)	(2,243.73)	(4,018.09)	(3,586.22)	(38,399.88)	(7,517.87)	(69,496.82)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(2,239.59)	(4,008.41)	(3,734.14)	(6,248.00)	(6,634.77)	(69,513.58)	(2,243.73)	(4,018.09)	(3,586.92)	(38,399.88)	(6,501.07)	(69,497.59)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)*	(2,239.59)	(4,008.41)	(3,734.14)	(6,248.00)	(6,634.77)	(27,158.61)	(2,243.73)	(4,018.09)	(3,586.92)	(38,399.88)	(6,501.07)	(27,142.62)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value – Rs.10/- each)	1,945.33	1,945.33	1,945.33	1,945.33	1,945.33	1,945.33	1,945.33	1,945.33	1,945.33	1,945.33	1,945.33	1,945.33
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized):												
	- Basic (in Rs.)	(11.51)	(20.61)	(19.20)	(32.12)	(34.11)	(357.34)	(11.53)	(20.66)	(18.44)	(197.40)	(33.42)	(357.25)
	- Diluted (in Rs.)	(11.51)	(20.61)	(19.20)	(32.12)	(34.11)	(357.34)	(11.53)	(20.66)	(18.44)	(197.40)	(33.42)	(357.25)